af” USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
All Dogs Gym
Judge: Scott Chamberlain, Mount Wolf PA

W
%BARK-NH!

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY WE ALWAYS STRIVE TO BEAT THESE TIMES!

Friday, April 15, 2016
Vet/PIHI/M Gamblers - 18 Entries 3:00-3:25
Vet/P111/M Standard - 13 Entries 3:50-4:15
P/M- MC Biathlon Standard - 9 Entries 4:40-5:00
P/M- MC Biathlon Jumpers - 9 Entries 5:30-5:40
Pl11/Vet/M Jumpers - 16 Entries 6:00-6:20

Friday Night Set up starts at 2:00PM
Check in from 2:15-2:40 followed by General Briefing and 7 minute walk thru
1st dog 3 minutes after walk thru
Sat/Sun Check in 7:15-7:40~General Briefing 7:40 followed by walk through 7 minute walk
through--1st dog on line 3 minutes after walk

Saturday, April 16, 2016 Sunday, April 17, 2016
S/P1 Jumpers - 9 Entries 8:00-8:10 Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
A/PII Jumpers - 8 Entries 8:30-8:40 P11l Gamblers - 14 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 12 Entries Masters Gamblers - 12 Entries  8:00-8:35
P 111/Vet Jumpers - 18 Entries 9:00-9:35 A/PIl Gamblers - 14 Entries 8:55-9:15
S/P1 Snooker - 7 Entries 10:00-10:10 S/IP1 Gamblers - 4 Entries 9:35-9:45
AJ/PII Snooker - 9 Entries 10:30-10:40 Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Masters Snooker - 12 Entries P 111 Standard - 14 Entries
P 111 Snooker - 13 Entries Masters Standard - 8 Entries 10:10-10:50
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries 11:00-11:35 A/PII Standard - 13 Entries  11:10-11:25
Steeplechase - 11 Entries S/PI Standard - 13 Entries 11:45-12:10
Perf. Speed Jumping - 10 Entries 12:00-12:25 PGP Qualifier - 7 Entries
Steeplechase Finals GP Qualifier - 17 Entries 12:30-1:05
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals 12:45-1:00 P 111 Pairs - 11 Entries
S/IP1 Gamblers - 7 Entries 1:30-1:40 Masters Pairs - 10 Entries 1:30-1:50
A/PII Gamblers - 13 Entries 2:00-2:20 AJ/PII Pairs - 9 Entries 2:10-2:20
Masters Gamblers - 11 Entries S/PI Pairs - 3 Entry 2:40-2:45
P 111 Gamblers - 8 Entries Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries 2:40-3:10 P 111 Snooker - 18 Entries
S/PI Standard - 15 Entries 3:30-4:00 Masters Snooker - 11 Entries  3:10-3:40
A/PI1I Standard - 10 Entries 4:20-4:40 AJ/PI1I Snooker - 6 Entries 4:00-4:10
Masters Standard - 8 Entries S/P1 Snooker - 6 Entries 4:30-4:35
P 111 Standard - 6 Entries Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries 5:00-5:25 Masters Jumpers - 8 Entries 4:50-5:15
Masters Pairs - 6 Entries A/PII Jumpers - 7 Entries 5:35-5:45
P11 Pairs - 10 Entries 5:45-6:05 S/P1 Jumpers - 5 Entries 6:05-6:10

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 85 dogs entered in this event
with 65 entries on Friday, 212 entries on Saturday, and 227 entries on Sunday for a total of 504 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, April 15, 2016

Performance 111 Gamblers

12": 1
P12006

16": 2
P16004
P16005

20": 4
P20011
P20004
P20017
P20016

competitor
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitors
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

competitors

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

Masters Gamblers

16": 1
16004

18": 1
18006

22" 9
22001
22003
22005
22007
22008
22011
22014
22015
22018

competitor
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

competitor
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

Performance 111 Standard

12": 1
P12008

20": 2
P20004
P20011

16": 2
P16004
P16005

competitor
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

competitors
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

competitors
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Masters Standard

22": 8
22001
22011
22003
22014
22005
22007
22008
22015

competitors

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

12": 1
P12006
16": 1
P16005
20": 2
P20004
P20017

competitor
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitor
Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

competitors
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

22": 5
22007
22003
22005
22008
22015

competitors

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

12": 1
P12006
16": 1
P16005
20": 2
P20004
P20017

competitor
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitor
Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

competitors
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

22": 5
22008
22003
22005
22007
22015

competitors

Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

12': 1
P12006

20": 4
P20002
P20004
P20011
P20016

16": 4
P16011
P16001
P16004
P16005

competitor
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitors

Madeline, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

competitors

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Masters Jumpers

22":. 6
22014
22003
22005
22007
22011
22015

26": 1
26002

competitors

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff



Running Order List
Saturday, April 16, 2016

S/P1 Jumpers

26'": 1 competitor
26004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

22" : 3 competitors

22019 Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
22016 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22006 Widget, Lab, Laura Raymond

18": 1 competitor
18005 Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins

Performance I Jumpers

16": 2 competitors
P16014 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
P16013 Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula

12": 2 competitors

P12007 Duncan, Sheltie, Sally Mclntyre
P12001 Gus, Sheltie, Sally Mclntyre

Advanced Jumpers

26": 1 competitor
26001 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

22": 1 competitor
22017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

18": 2 competitors
18004 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
18002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12": 1 competitor
12003 Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams

Performance 11 Jumpers

20": 1 competitor
P20008 Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler

16": 2 competitors

P16006 Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
P16002 Deena, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Masters Jumpers

22": 9 competitors
22013 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22018 Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
22004 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

22012 Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22007 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22003 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22002 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22001 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

26'": 2 competitors
26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
26005 Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

12": 1 competitor
12001 Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

16": 4
P16012
P16011
P16005
P16001

20": 6
P20006
P20016
P20014
P20011
P20004
P20002

12": 6
V12003
V12002
V12001
P12005
P12003
P12004

8": 2
V08001
P08003

competitors

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitors

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Kutter, Border Collie, John Raymond

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Madeline, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

competitors

Kiki D, Border Collie, Laura Raymond

Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

CJ, Whippet, Christine Dame

Jason, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Starters Snooker

26": 1
26004
22" 2
22016
22006

competitor
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

competitors
Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
Widget, Lab, Laura Raymond

Performance | Snooker

20": 1
P20003
16": 1
P16014
12': 2
P12007
P12001

competitor
Cassie, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

competitor
Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitors
Duncan, Sheltie, Sally Mclintyre
Gus, Sheltie, Sally Mclintyre

Advanced Snooker

22": 1
22017

18": 3
18005
18004
18002

12": 1
12003

competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams

Performance Il Snooker

20": 2
P20015
P20005

16': 2
P16007
P16002

competitors
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula

competitors
Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame
Deena, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam



Masters Snooker Perf. Speed Jumping

26'": 3 competitors 16": 4 competitors

26001 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier P16002 Deena, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
26005 Power, Lab, Laura Raymond P16011 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff P16003 India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

P16001 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

22'": 8 competitors

22002 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher 20": 4 competitors

22003 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry P20016 Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
22010 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell P20014 Kutter, Border Collie, John Raymond
22001 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier P20005 Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
22004 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm P20017 Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers
22012 Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 12": 1 competitor

22007 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson P12005 Jason, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
12*": 1 competitor 8": 1 competitor

12001 Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau P0O8003 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt
Performance 111 Snooker Steeplechase Finals

20": 5 competitors

P20011 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein i i

P20004 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn Perf'SpGEd Junnplng Finals

P20008 Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler

P20017 Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

P20014 Kutter, Border Collie, John Raymond Starter Gamblers

16": 5 competitors 26": 1 competitor

P16012 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam 26004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

P16001 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney i

P16006 Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula 22": 2 competitors

P16011 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement 22019 P!stol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
P16005 Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry 22006 Widget, Lab, Laura Raymond

12'*: 2 competitors 18": 1 competitor i o

P12004 Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 18005 Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins
P12005 Jason, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

8": 1 competitor Performance | Gamblers

P08003 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

20": 1 competitor
P20003 Cassie, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

Veterans Snooker

12': 2 competitors

12": 3 competitors P12007 Duncan, Sheltie, Sally Mclintyre
V12003 Kiki D, Border Collie, Laura Raymond P12001 Gus, Sheltie, Sally MclIntyre
V12002 Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
V12001 CJ, Whippet, Christine Dame
Advanced Gamblers
8": 1 competitor
V08001 Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 26": 1 competitor
26001 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Steep|echase 22": 1 competitor
22017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
22": 5 competitors B
22013 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 18": 2 competitors
22012 Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith 18004 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
22001 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier 18002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
22007 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson i
22005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 12": 1 competitor
12003 Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams
26'": 2 competitors
26004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff Performance Il Gamblers
12": 1 competitor i 20": 3 competitors
12001 Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau P20015 Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
) P20008 Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler
18": 3 competitors P20005 Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
18003 Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
18006 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers 16": 5 competitors
18004 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell P16014 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16013 Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula



P16007
P16006
P16003

Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame
Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Masters Gamblers

26"z 2
26002
26005

22" 7
22002
22018
22016
22012
22007
22005
22001

18": 1
18006
12": 1
12001

competitors
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

competitors

Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

competitor
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitor
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance |11 Gamblers

20": 5
P20004
P20017
P20014
P20011
P20006

16": 1
P16011
12: 2
P12004
P12003

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers
Kutter, Border Collie, John Raymond

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

competitor
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Veterans Gamblers

12": 2
V12003
V12002

8": 1
V08001

competitors
Kiki D, Border Collie, Laura Raymond
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

competitor
Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Starters Standard

26"z 1
26004

22": 3
22019
22016
22006

18": 2
18005
18004

competitor
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

competitors

Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
Widget, Lab, Laura Raymond

competitors
Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Performance | Standard

20": 3
P20014
P20005
P20003

16": 4
P16014

competitors

Kutter, Border Collie, John Raymond
Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
Cassie, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

competitors
Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16013
P16007
P16006

12" 2

P12007
P12001

Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame
Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula

competitors
Duncan, Sheltie, Sally Mclintyre
Gus, Sheltie, Sally Mclintyre

Advanced Standard

26": 1
26001

22" 2
22017
22002

18": 2
18003
18002
12": 1
12003

competitor
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

competitors
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

competitors
Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams

Performance 1l Standard

20": 2
P20015
P20008

16": 2
P16011
P16003

competitors
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Masters Standard

22": 5
22005
22018
22012
22007
22004

26": 2
26005
26002
12": 1
12001

competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

competitors
Power, Lab, Laura Raymond
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitor
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 111 Standard

16": 1
P16001

20": 3
P20012
P20011
P20004

12': 2
P12004
P12003

competitor
Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitors

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

competitors
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Veterans Standard

12": 1
V12003
8": 1
V08001

competitor
Kiki D, Border Collie, Laura Raymond

competitor
Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau



Masters Pairs

22012 Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
26005 Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

22018 Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

22005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22007 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Performance 111 Pairs

P20017 Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers
DRAW

P20012 Chief, Lab, Rick Wood
DRAW

P20011 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P20004 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

P20016 Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P20006 Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

P20014 Kutter, Border Collie, John Raymond
P16012 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

P16011 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P12003 Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen



Running Order List
Sunday, April 17, 2016

Veterans Gamblers

8": 1
V08002

competitor
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Performance |11 Gamblers

8": 1
P08004

12": 1
P12003

16": 4
P16001
P16004
P16010
P16012

20": 8
P20001
P20004
P20006
P20009
P20010
P20011
P20013
P20016

competitor
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

competitor
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

competitors

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

competitors

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Sankaty, All-American, Cayla Teller

Comet, Lab, Pollyanna Mead

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken

Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

Masters Gamblers

16": 1
16001

18": 2
18001
18006

22": 8
22001
22002
22005
22007
22009
22010
22012
22018

26": 1
26002

competitor
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

competitors
Lily, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

competitor
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Performance Il Gamblers

8": 1
P08002

16": 6
P16002
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16013
P16014

20": 3
P20005
P20007
P20008

competitor
Josie, Jack Russell Terrier, Jill Derby

competitors

Deena, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula

Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitors

Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula

Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler

Advanced Gamblers

14" 1
14001
16": 1
16002
18": 1
18004
22" 1
22017

competitor
Blew, Sheltie, Betty McAdams

competitor
Shorty, Sheltie, Anne Timson

competitor
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Starters Gamblers

26" 2
26003
26004

competitors
Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Performance | Gamblers

12": 1
P12002
20": 1
P20018

competitor
Sabrina, Basenji, Elise Moodie

competitor
Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes

Veterans Standard

g8": 1
V08002

competitor
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Performance 111 Standard

8": 2
P08001
P08004

12" 1
P12003

20": 6
P20004
P20010
P20011
P20012
P20013
P20017

16": 5
P16001
P16004
P16009
P16010
P16012

competitors
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

competitor
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Comet, Lab, Pollyanna Mead

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Masters Standard

16": 2
16001
16003

22": 5
22001
22005
22007
22012
22018

26": 1
26002

competitors
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

competitors

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

competitor
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff



Performance Il Standard

16": 2 competitors
P16002 Deena, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
P16008 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

20": 3 competitors

P20001 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

P20007 Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
P20008 Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler

Advanced Standard

14": 1 competitor
14001 Blew, Sheltie, Betty McAdams

18": 2 competitors
18001 Lily, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
18003 Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois

22'": 3 competitors

22002 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22009 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
22017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

26": 1 competitor
26001 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Performance | Standard

8": 1 competitor
P08002 Josie, Jack Russell Terrier, Jill Derby

12": 1 competitor
P12002 Sabrina, Basenji, Elise Moodie

16": 4 competitors

P16006 Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
P16007 Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame
P16013 Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula

P16014 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

20": 3 competitors

P20005 Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
P20009 Sankaty, All-American, Cayla Teller
P20018 Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes

Starters Standard

16": 1 competitor
16002 Shorty, Sheltie, Anne Timson

18": 1 competitor
18004 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

22": 1 competitor
22016 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

26": 1 competitor
26004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

8'": 2 competitors
P0O8003 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt
P0O8004 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

20": 3 competitors

P20005 Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
P20011 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P20017 Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

16": 2
P16005
P16010

competitors
Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Grand Prix Qualifier

14": 1
14001

12": 1
12002

18": 2
18004
18006

16": 3
16001
16002
16003

26": 3
26001
26002
26004

22" 7
22003
22004
22005
22007
22012
22017
22018

competitor
Blew, Sheltie, Betty McAdams

competitor
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove

competitors
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
Shorty, Sheltie, Anne Timson

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

competitors

Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

Performance 11 Pairs

P16005
P12003

P16010
DRAW

P20016
P20004

P20011
P20006

P20017
P16004

P20013
P08004

Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo
Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Masters Pairs

16001
16003

18006
22007

22005
22009

22012
22018

22001
26002

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Pearl (C), Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff



Performance Il Pairs

P20005 Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
P16002 Deena, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

P20007 Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
P16008 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

P20009 Sankaty, All-American, Cayla Teller
P08002 Josie, Jack Russell Terrier, Jill Derby

Advanced Pairs

14001 Blew, Sheltie, Betty McAdams
18004 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

18003 Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
DRAW

Performance | Pairs

P16013 Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
P16014 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Starters Pairs

26003 Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
DRAW

Veterans Snooker

8": 1 competitor
V08002 Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Performance 111 Snooker

8': 3 competitors

P0O8001 Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove
P0O8004 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
P0O8003 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

16": 5 competitors
P16005 Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

P16001 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16006 Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
P16012 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
P16010 Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

20": 10 competitors

P20001 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

P20009 Sankaty, All-American, Cayla Teller
P20004 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20006 Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

P20008 Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler
P20011 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P20010 Comet, Lab, Pollyanna Mead

P20012 Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

P20017 Tony, Border Collie, Mich Powers

P20013 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken

Masters Snooker

22'": 8 competitors

22001 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
22003 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22012 Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22007 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22004 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

22002 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22009 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

16": 1 competitor
16003 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

26" : 2 competitors

26001 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Performance Il Snooker

8": 1 competitor
P08002 Josie, Jack Russell Terrier, Jill Derby

16'": 1 competitor
P16008 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

20": 2 competitors

P20005 Buck, All-American, Joyce Jaskula
P20007 Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

Advanced Snooker

14": 1 competitor
14001 Blew, Sheltie, Betty McAdams

18": 1 competitor
18004 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Performance | Snooker

16": 1 competitor
P16014 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

20": 1 competitor
P20018 Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes

Starters Snooker

16": 1 competitor
16002 Shorty, Sheltie, Anne Timson

22": 1 competitor
22016 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

26" : 2 competitors
26003 Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
26004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood



Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4" 1
P08001

8": 4
P08002
P0O8003
P08004
V08002

12": 1
P12003

20": 6
P20001
P20002
P20004
P20010
P20011
P20016

16": 3
P16004
P16005
P16010

competitor
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove

competitors

Josie, Jack Russell Terrier, Jill Derby
Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

competitor
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

competitors

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Madeline, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Comet, Lab, Pollyanna Mead

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

Hailey (S), Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

competitors

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Gromit, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Masters Jumpers

22" 7
22002
22003
22004
22005
22007
22009
22012

26" 1
26002

competitors

Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

Sadie, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

competitor
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Performance 11 Jumpers

16": 2
P16006
P16008

20": 3
P20007
P20008
P20009

competitors
Bing, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula
Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

competitors

Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
Monte, Poodle (Standard), Judith Kessler
Sankaty, All-American, Cayla Teller

Advanced Jumpers

14": 1
14001
18": 1
18004

competitor
Blew, Sheltie, Betty McAdams

competitor
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

10

Performance | Jumpers

16": 1 competitor
P16013 Flick, Whippet, Joyce Jaskula

20": 1 competitor
P20018 Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes

Starters Jumpers

16":
16002
22"
22016
26":
26004

1

1

1

competitor
Shorty, Sheltie, Anne Timson

competitor
Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

competitor
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood



